
710-24-094

Date: 3/14/2025 Read By: Susie Taylor
Time: 2:00 PM Central Time Recorded By: Tamara DeBord

Max. Possible: 700 Max. Possible: 300 Max. Possible: 1,000

69.00$             
50.00$             
69.00$             

RFP Proposal Tab

Cost 

Grand Total 
Score     

*Weighted 
Technical Proposal 

Score + Cost 
Score

Weighted 
Technical 
Proposal 

Score

Cost

RFP Opening

Cost Score

Private Licensed Placement Agencies (PLPA)

Anticipated Awardee(s): Southern Christian Children's Home, The Centers, Northwest Arkansas Children's Shelter

466.67

Solicitation #/Description:

Northwest Arkansas Children's Shelter
Southern Christian Children's Home
The Centers

465.83
476.25

Proposal Submitted By:

683
776
684

217
300
217


