## **RFP Proposal Tab**

Solicitation #/Description: 710-24-094 Private Licensed Placement Agencies (PLPA)

RFP Opening				Weighted Technical	Cost			Grand Total Score *Weighted		
Date:	3/14/2025	Read By:	Susie Taylor	Proposal					<b>Technical Proposal</b>	
Time:	2:00 PM Central Time	Recorded By:	Tamara DeBord	Score				Score + Cost		
Proposal Submitted By:					Cost		Cost Score		Score	
				Max. Possible: 700		Cost	Max. Possible:	300	Max. Possible:	1,000
Northwest Arkansas Children's Shelter				465.83	\$	69.00	217		683	
Southern Christian Children's Home				476.25 \$ 50.00 300			776			
The Centers				466.67	\$	69.00	217		684	

Anticipated Awardee(s): Southern Christian Children's Home, The Centers, Northwest Arkansas Children's Shelter